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Our catalog is an invitation to experience the epitome of luxury in pots and planters. Immerse
yourself in the artistry of our collection, where each piece is crafted to elevate your surroundings.
Welcome to a world where nature meets sophistication.

to an oasis of elegance
and greenery

Welcome
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About Exotic
THE POTS & PLANTERS

SPECIALIST
Welcome to Exotic, where innovation, 
design, and quality converge seamlessly. As 
a pioneering force in the planter 
manufacturing industry in India, we take 
immense pride in our legacy of over two 
decades. We stand as a beacon of 
excellence, consistently pushing the 
boundaries of innovation and setting new 
standards in design.

Our commitment to crafting planters of 
unparalleled quality has made us a trusted 
name in the industry. With a rich history of 
over 15 years, we have garnered the trust of 
our valued customers. Each planter that 
bears our name is a testament to our 
dedication to excellence and precision.

Where Quality is more than a Promise - Its a Legecy
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7  Different Series
Unique in their own way

Eco Indoor Roto Illuminated

FRPGrowerDecorative
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Sustainable Planters

Made from the nature, for the Nature

Earth Friendly Planters, Made From 40%
crop waste

We are not above Nature, We are Part
of Nature
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Sustainable Series
YOUR LOVE FOR EARTH IS SEEN IN THE LITTLE STEPS THAT

YOU TAKE TO FIGHT CLIMATE CHANGE.
OUR ECO SERIES IS ONE SUCH STEP

DID YOU KNOW ABOUT OUR 3E PROMISE?

ENGAGE EXPERIENCE ELEVATE

• Somewhere is a tinj village of india a 
farmer is smilling, because you bought 
Exotic Eco series planter.

• Crop burning in india emits as much 
carbon as it does from the automotive 
emosions.

• By using these resources we reduce 
carbon footprint and gererate 
additional in come

• The natural texture and shades of 
Exotic Eco series are designed to sync 
with your refined taste. The natural 
colours, and the texture of products 
will certainly take you to using them 
closure to nature. The embedded 
fibers that are visible on the surface 
are rice husk. arived from agri waste.

• With every eco series product you 
purchase, you reduce carbon footprint. 
The  Carbon stored in atriculture waste 
is hidden as long as products are in use.

• So, lets work together on our dream of 
building a greener and better world, 
because small action today cause big 
changes tommorrow.
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Rome - Eco
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Earthen BrownEarthen Cream

Visible rice
husk which
gives more
natural feel

Rome - Eco
Rome 30

Rome 35

30

35

39

45

17.30

27.50

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Rome 30

Rome 35

11.80

13.80

15.35

17.70

17.30

27.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Earthen GreenEarthen Red Earthen Black
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Bello Square - Eco
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Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Bello Square - Eco

EASY TO CLEAN

Earthen Brown

Earthen Cream

Bello Square
20

Bello Square
25

Bello Square
30

Bello Square
35

20

25

30

35

17

21

25

29

3.85

7.45

13

20.35

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello Square
20

Bello Square
25

Bello Square
30

Bello Square
35

7.90

9.80

11.80

13.80

6.70

8.30

9.80

11.40

3.85

7.45

13

20.35

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR
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Bello Round - Eco
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Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Brown

Earthen Cream

Bello Round -  Eco
Bello Round
25

Bello Round
30

Bello Round
35

25

30

35

19

22

26

5.40

9.50

15.35

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello Round
25

Bello Round
30

Bello Round
35

9.80

11.80

13.80

7.50

8.70

10.20

5.40

9.50

15.35

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN
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Verona - Eco
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Verona - Eco
Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

Verona 33

11

14

15

17

22

33

10

12

13

15

20

27

0.75

1.45

2

3

6.75

19

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

Verona 33

4.30

5.50

5.90

6.70

8.70

13

3.90

4.70

5.10

5.90

7.90

10.60

0.75

1.45

2

3

6.75

19

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Green

Earthen Cream Earthen Brown

Earthen Red

15

Earthen Black



Atlantis - Eco
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Atlantis - Eco

Atlantis Small

Atlantis Big

10

14

11.50

15

0.50

2.20

ITEM UPPER
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Atlantis Small

Atlantis Big

3.90

5.50

4.50

5.90

0.50

2.20

ITEM UPPER
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Green

Earthen Black Earthen Brown

Earthen Red
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Arty Round - Eco
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Arty Round - Eco
Arty 10

Arty 14

10.5

15

9.5

14

0.65

1.50

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Arty 10

Arty 14

4.10

5.90

3.50

5.50

0.65

1.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Black

Earthen Brown Earthen Red

Earthen Green
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Ibiza - Eco
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Earthen Cream

Visible rice
husk which
gives more
natural feel

Ibiza - Eco

Ibiza 10 10 9 0.64

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Ibiza 10 3.90 3.50 0.64

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Earthen Red Earthen Green Earthen Black

Earthen Brown
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Valencia - Eco
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Earthen Cream

Visible rice
husk which
gives more
natural feel

Valencia - Eco

Valencia 14 14 12.5 1.5

Valencia 16 16 15 2.45
Valencia 20 20 19 4.85

Valencia 25 25 23 9

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Valencia 14 5.50 4.90 1.5

Valencia 16 6.30 5.90 2.45
Valencia 20 7.90 7.50 4.85

Valencia 25 9.80 9.05 9

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Earthen Red Earthen Green Earthen Black

Earthen Brown
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Lagos - Eco
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Earthen Cream

Visible rice
husk which
gives more
natural feel

Lagos - Eco

Lagos with
inner 13 10 0.45

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Lagos with
inner 5.10 3.90 0.45

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Earthen Red Earthen Green Earthen Black

Earthen Brown
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Geneva- Eco
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Geneva - Eco

Geneva 32 13 8.60

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Geneva 12.60 5.10 8.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Green

Earthen Cream Earthen Brown

Earthen Red

Earthen Black
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Siena - Eco
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Siena - Eco
Siena 14

Siena 17

Siena 20

Siena 25

14

16

20

25

13

16

18.50

23.50

2

3.40

5.75

8.70

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Siena 14

Siena 17

Siena 20

Siena 25

5.50

6.30

7.90

9.80

5.10

6.30

7.30

9.25

2

3.40

5.75

8.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Green

Earthen Cream Earthen Brown

Earthen Red Earthen Black
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Arty Rectangle- Eco
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Arty Rectangle- Eco

Arty
Rectangle 28 14 4.1

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

14

WIDTH
(CM)

LTR

Arty
Rectangle 11 5.50 4.1

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

5.50

WIDTH
(Inch)

LTR

EASY TO CLEAN

Visible rice
husk which gives

more natural
feel

Earthen Black
& Earthen Cream

Earthen Brown
& Earthen Cream

Earthen Green
& Earthen Cream

Earthen Red
& Earthen Cream

Black

Cream
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Indoor Planters

32

Our indoor planter collection is a testament to our dedication to detail, 
where every aspect is carefully considered to deliver not just a product 
but a masterpiece for your living spaces. At Exotic we understand that 
the beauty lies in the details, and our designers meticulously design 
each planter, ensuring that every element is thoughtfully curated.



100% Recyclable

Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

UV Resistant

Light Weight

Indoor Planters
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Rome
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Rome

EASY TO CLEAN

Rome 30 30 39

Rome 35 35 45

17.30

27.50

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Rome 30 11.80 15.35

Rome 35 13.80 17.70

17.30

27.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

TealBlack

White

Yellow

Mocca

35

Pink



Lagos
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Lagos

EASY TO CLEAN

Lagos with
Inner 13 10 0.45

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Lagos with
Inner 5.10 3.90 0.45

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Mocca

Blue

Teal

OrangePink

Purple

Yellow

White
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Atlanits
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Atlantis

EASY TO CLEAN

Atlantis Small

Atlantis Big

10

14

11.50

15

0.50

2.20

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Atlantis Small

Atlantis Big

3.90

5.50

4.50

5.90

0.50

2.20

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Midnight Blue
& White

Teal &
White

Pastel Yellow
& White

Pink
& White

Mocca
& White

Yellow
& White

Pastel Blue
& White
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Ibiza
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Ibiza

EASY TO CLEAN

Ibiza 10 10 9 0.64

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Ibiza 10 3.90 3.50 0.64

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Mocca

Blue Pink

Purple

Yellow

White
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Verona
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Verona

EASY TO CLEAN

Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

Verona 33

11

14

15

17

22

33

10

12

13

15

20

27

0.75

1.45

2

3

6.75

Verona 27 27.5 24.3 12.5

19

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

Verona 33

4.30

5.50

5.90

6.70

8.70

13

3.90

4.70

5.10

5.90

7.90

10.60

0.75

1.45

2

3

6.75

Verona 27 10.80 9.60 12.5

19

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Blue Yellow

Purple Mocca White
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Verona Diamond
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Verona Diamond

EASY TO CLEAN

Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

11

14

15

17

22

10

12

13

15

20

0.7

1.5

2

3

6.5

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Verona 11

Verona 14

Verona 15

Verona 17

Verona 22

4.30

5.50

5.90

6.70

8.70

3.90

4.70

5.10

5.90

7.90

0.7

1.5

2

3

6.5

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Blue Yellow

Purple Mocca

White
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Oslo
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Oslo

EASY TO CLEAN

Oslo with
Inner

10.5 11.5 0.5

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Oslo with
Inner

4.10 4.50 0.5

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR Blue

Orange

Green Yellow

MoccaPurple White

Pink
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Capri
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Capri

EASY TO CLEAN

Capri 14 12.5 1.5

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Capri 5.50 4.90 1.5

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR Blue Pink

Purple

Yellow

White
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Capri Hanging
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Capri Hanging

EASY TO CLEAN

Capri
Hanging 20 14 3.45

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Capri
Hanging 7.90 5.50 3.45

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR
Red

Yellow

Pink

Purple

Blue

Orange

51

White



Valencia 
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Valencia 

EASY TO CLEAN

Valencia 11 11 9.5

Valencia 14 14 12.5

Valencia 16 16 15

Valencia 20 20 19

Valencia 25 25 23

0.7

1.52

2.45

4.85

9

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Valencia 11 4.30 3.70

Valencia 14 5.50 4.90

Valencia 16 6.30 5.90

Valencia 20 7.90 7.50

Valencia 25 9.80 9.05

0.7

1.52

2.45

4.85

9

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Blue Pink

Mustard Mocca Black

GreenRed

White
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Valencia  With Wheels

54



Valencia With Wheels

EASY TO CLEAN

Valencia 30
with wheels
Valencia 35
with wheels
Valencia 40
with wheels

30 27.5 15

35 32 23.75

40 36.5 35

Valencia 45
with wheels 45 40 49

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Valencia 30
with wheels
Valencia 35
with wheels
Valencia 40
with wheels

11.80 10.80 15

13.80 12.60 23.75

15.70 14.40 35

Valencia 45
with wheels 17.70 15.75 49

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

White With wheels

Black With wheels

Mocca With wheels

55

Gray With wheels

Cream With wheels



Valencia Magnet
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Valencia Magnet

EASY TO CLEAN

Valencia
Magnet Small 6 5

Valencia
Magnet Big 9 7.5

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) 

0.1

0.4

LTR

Valencia
Magnet Small 2.40 2

Valencia
Magnet Big 3.50 3

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

0.1

0.4

LTR
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Black

BlueGreen

MoccaMustard

Pink

White

Red



Florida
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Florida

EASY TO CLEAN

Florida 40 15 18 9

ITEM LENGTH
(CM) 

WIDTH
(CM) 

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Florida 15.70 5.90 7.10 9

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch) 

WIDTH
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) 

LTR

59

Mocca Kit

BlueGreen

Pink

Red

Mustard White

Black 



60

Our premium line of durable planters, crafted with the utmost quality to 
elevate your gardening experience. Our planters are meticulously designed to 
withstand the elements, ensuring longevity and reliability in any environment.

Made from high-quality materials, these planters are built to last, o�ering 
superior durability against weathering, fading, and cracking. Whether placed 
indoors or outdoors, they maintain their integrity, retaining their pristine 
appearance year after year.

Rotational Molded Planters
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Rotational Molded Planters
100% Recyclable

Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

UV Resistant

Light Weight



Tokyo Short
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Tokyo Short

EASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo 30
without inner
Tokyo 40
without inner
Tokyo 50
without inner

30 7

40

30

40 12

5050 31.50

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tokyo 30
without inner
Tokyo 40
without inner

Tokyo 50
without inner

11.80 7

15.70

11.80

15.70 12

19.7019.70 31.50

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Midnight  Stone

Natural StoneGray Stone Sand Stone

Cream Stone
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Tokyo Bowl 45
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Tokyo Bowl 45

EASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo Bowl 45 2345 24

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tokyo Bowl 45 917.70 24

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Cream Stone

Gray Stone Sand StoneWhite Stone

Midnight  Stone
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Tokyo High
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Tokyo High

EASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo 60
without inner 6030 38.50

Tokyo 75
without inner 7530 49

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tokyo 60
without inner 23.6011.80 38.50

Tokyo 75
without inner 29.5011.80 49

ITEM WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Cream Stone

Gray Stone Sand StoneNatural Stone

Midnight  Stone
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Tokyo Dual Tone

68



Tokyo Dual Tone

EASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo 30

Tokyo 40

Tokyo 50

30

40

30

40

5050

Tokyo 60 6030

Tokyo 75 7530

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM)

Tokyo 30

Tokyo 40

Tokyo 50

11.80

15.70

11.80

15.70

19.7019.70

Tokyo 60 23.6011.80

Tokyo 75 29.5011.80

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch)

Rose Gold
& Black

TOKYO 30,40,50

TOKYO 60 & 75

Pearl & Black Gold & Black

Rose Gold
& Black

Pearl & Black Gold & Black
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Havana
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Havana

EASY TO CLEAN

Hawana 30 3330 12

Hawana 40 4440 28

Hawana 50 5550 61

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Hawana 30 1311.80 12

Hawana 40 17.3015.70 28

Hawana 50 21.6019.70 61

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Gray Stone Sand StoneNatural Stone

Gray CreamTeracota

71



Euro
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Euro

EASY TO CLEAN

Euro 60 48.560

Euro 80 64.580

Euro 100 81100

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM)

102

211

417

LTR

Euro 60 19.1023.60

Euro 80 25.4031.50

Euro 100 31.9039.40

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch)

102

211

417

LTR

Cream Stone

Gray Stone Sand StoneWhite Stone

Midnight  Stone
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Milano Short
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Milano Short

EASY TO CLEAN

Milano 30
without inner 30 1730

Milano 40
without inner 40 4640

Milano 50
without inner 50 9350

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Milano 30
without inner 11.80 1711.80

Milano 40
without inner 15.70 4615.70

Milano 50
without inner 19.70 9319.70

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Midnight  Stone

Gray Stone Sand StoneNatural Stone

Cream Stone
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Milano High
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Milano High

EASY TO CLEAN

Midnight  Stone

Natural StoneGray Stone Sand Stone

Cream Stone

77

Milano High
without inner 60 75.8042

Milano High Small
without inner 50 4137.6

ITEM WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Milano High
without inner 23.60 75.8016.50

Milano High Small
without inner 19.70 4114.80

ITEM WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR



Milano Dual Tone
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Milano Dual Tone

EASY TO CLEAN

Milano Dual
Tone 30 30 1730

Milano Dual
Tone 40 40 4640

Milano Dual
Tone 50 50 9350

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Milano Dual
Tone 30 11.80 1711.80

Milano Dual
Tone 40 15.70 4615.70

Milano Dual
Tone 50 19.70 9319.70

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Pearl & Black

Gold & Black

Rose Gold & Black
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Barca Round
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Barca Round

EASY TO CLEAN

Barca Round 30 30 25 14

22.80

34
47

67

Barca Round 35

Barca Round 40
Barca Round 45

Barca Round 50

35 30

40 34
45 40

50 45

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Barca Round 30 11.80 9.80 14

22.80

34
47

67

Barca Round 35

Barca Round 40
Barca Round 45

Barca Round 50

13.80 11.80

15.70 13.40
17.70 15.70

19.70 17.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Midnight  Stone

White StoneGray Stone

Cream Stone

Sand Stone
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Venice
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Venice

EASY TO CLEAN

Midnight  Stone

Natural StoneGray Stone

Cream Stone

Sand Stone

83

Venice Small
without inner 68 46.7034.5

Venice XS
without inner 57 2929

Venice Big
without inner 80 88.2042

ITEM WIDTH (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Venice Small
without inner 26.80 46.7013.60

Venice XS
without inner 22.40 2911.40

Venice Big
without inner 31.50 88.2016.50

ITEM WIDTH (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR



Paris
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Paris

EASY TO CLEAN

Midnight  Stone

Natural StoneGray Stone Sand Stone

Cream Stone

85

Paris XS
without inner 50 27.8027

Paris Small
without inner 61.5 5333.2

Paris Big
without inner 79 12040

ITEM WIDTH
(CM)

27

33.2

40

LENGTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Paris XS
without inner 19.70 27.8010.60

Paris Small
without inner 24.20 5313

Paris Big
without inner 31.10 12015.70

ITEM WIDTH
(Inch)

10.60

13

15.70

LENGTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR



Paris Marble Finish
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Paris Marble Finish

EASY TO CLEAN

Teracota MarbleMocca Marble Gray Marble

Paris XS
without inner 50 27.827

Paris Small
without inner 61.5 5333.2

Paris Big
without inner 79 12040

ITEM WIDTH
(CM)

27

33.2

40

LENGTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Paris XS
without inner 19.70 27.810.60

Paris Small
without inner 24.20 5313

Paris Big
without inner 31.10 12015.70

ITEM WIDTH
(Inch)

10.60

13

15.70

LENGTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR
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Quebec Square Marble Finish
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Quebec Square Marble Finish

EASY TO CLEAN

Quebec
Square 25
Quebec
Square 30

Quebec
Square 35

2424 14

2929.5

24

29 24.6

3535.5 35 30

Quebec
Square 40 4040.5 40 44

Quebec
Square 45 43.544 43.5 66

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Quebec
Square 25
Quebec
Square 30

Quebec
Square 35

9.409.40 14

11.4011.60

9.40

11.40 24.6

13.8014 13.80 30

Quebec
Square 40 15.7015.90 15.70 44

Quebec
Square 45 17.1017.30 17.10 66

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Gray Marble Teracota MarbleMocca Marble
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Havana Mable Finish
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Havana Marble Finish

EASY TO CLEAN

Hawana 30 3330 12

Hawana 40 4440 28

Hawana 50 5550 61

ITEM DIMETER
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Hawana 30 1311.80 12

Hawana 40 17.3015.70 28

Hawana 50 21.6019.70 61

ITEM DIMETER
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Gray CreamTeracota

91



Duro
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Duro

EASY TO CLEAN

Duro 30 30 24 17
39
73
133
210
310
440
580
750
270
620

Duro 40
Duro 50
Duro 60
Duro 70
Duro 80
Duro 90
Duro 100
Duro 120
Duro 100 Short
Duro 130 Short

40 31
50 37
60 47
70 55
80 62
90 69
100 74
120 93
100 45.3
130 56

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Duro 30 11.80 9.40 17
39
73
133
210
310
440
580
750
270
620

Duro 40
Duro 50
Duro 60
Duro 70
Duro 80
Duro 90
Duro 100
Duro 120
Duro 100 Short
Duro 130 Short

15.70 12.20
19.70 14.60
23.60 18.50
27.55 21.65
31.50 24.40
35.40 27.20
39.40 29.10
47.20 36.60
39.80 17.80
51.10 22

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

White StoneGray Stone Sand Stone
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Midnight  Stone Cream Stone



Lotus Bowl
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Lotus Bowl

EASY TO CLEAN

Lotus Bowl 60 60 30 120

216Lotus Bowl 80 80 30

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Lotus Bowl 60 23.60 11.80 120

216Lotus Bowl 80 31.50 11.80

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Midnight  Stone

White StoneGray Stone Sand Stone
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Cream Stone



Malta
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Malta

EASY TO CLEAN

Malta 60 60 29 61.4

Malta 80 80 38 147

Malta 100 100 40 272.4

ITEM
UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) LTR

Malta 60 23.60 11.40 61.4

Malta 80 31.50 15 147

Malta 100 39.40 15.70 272.4

ITEM
UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) LTR

Midnight  Stone

White StoneGray Stone Sand Stone

Cream Stone
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Florence
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Florence

EASY TO CLEAN

Florence 60

Florence 80

Florence 100

2760 30

26.880

30

30 40

26.8100 30 50

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Florence 60

Florence 80

Florence 100

10.6023.60 30

10.5531.50

11.80

11.80 40

10.5539.40 11.80 50

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

White Stone

Midnight StoneSand Stone

Cream Stone

Gray Stone
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Florence XL
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Florence XL

EASY TO CLEAN

Florence XL 3890 119.645

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Florence XL 1535.40 119.617.70

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

White StoneGray Stone

Sand Stone

Cream Stone
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Midnight  Stone



Flora

102



Flora

EASY TO CLEAN

Flora 60 2660 37.630

Flora 100 26100 6230

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Flora 60 10.2023.60 37.611.80

Flora 100 10.2039.40 6211.80

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

White StoneGray Stone Sand Stone

Cream Stone
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Midnight  Stone



Barca Rectangle
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Barca Rectangle

EASY TO CLEAN

Barca
Rectangle 60

Barca
Rectangle 80

Barca
Rectangle 100

3060 38.65

4080

30

40 95.3

45100 45 152.5

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Barca
Rectangle 60

Barca
Rectangle 80

Barca
Rectangle 100

11.8023.60 38.65

15.7031.50

11.80

15.70 95.3

17.7039.40 17.70 152.5

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Gray Stone White Stone

Cream Stone

Sand Stone

Midnight  Stone
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Quebec Rectangle

106



Quebec Rectangle

EASY TO CLEAN

Quebec
Rectangle 60

Quebec
Rectangle 80

Quebec
Rectangle 100

2958.5 48

38.578

29.5

38.5 105.5

4496.5 43 112.5

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Quebec
Rectangle 60

Quebec
Rectangle 80

Quebec
Rectangle 100

11.4023 48

15.1030.70

11.60

15.10 105.5

17.3038 16.90 112.5

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Midnight  Stone

White StoneGray Stone

Cream Stone
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Sand Stone



Bonsai R 70
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Bonsai R 70

EASY TO CLEAN

Bonsai R 70 2573 72.950

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Bonsai R 70 9.8028.70 72.919.70

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Sand Stone

Cream Stone

Midnight  Stone

White StoneGray Stone
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Barca Square
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Barca Square

EASY TO CLEAN

Barca Square 30 30 30 20

30

44

66

Barca Square 35

Barca Square 40
Barca Square 45

35 35

40 40

45 45

ITEM
UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) LTR

Barca Square 30 11.80 11.80 20

30

44

66

Barca Square 35

Barca Square 40
Barca Square 45

13.80 13.80

15.70 15.70

17.70 17.70

ITEM
UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) LTR

Gray Stone

Midnight  Stone

White Stone

Cream Stone

Sand Stone
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Cubo
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Cubo

EASY TO CLEAN

Cubo 40 40 37 43.8

84.6

143.6

213.8

Cubo 50

Cubo 60
Cubo 70

50 45

60 53

70 65

ITEM
UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) LTR

Cubo 40 15.70 14.60 43.8

84.6

143.6

213.8

Cubo 50

Cubo 60
Cubo 70

19.70 17.70

23.60 20.90

27.55 25.60

ITEM
UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) LTR

113

Cream Stone

Sand StoneWhite StoneGray Stone

Midnight  Stone



Tulsi Planter
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Tulsi Planter 3030 30

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

Tulsi Planter 11.8011.80 11.80

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

Tulsi Planter

EASY TO CLEAN
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Cream Stone

Gray Stone

Midnight  Stone

Sand StoneWhite Stone



Quebec Square
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Quebec Square

EASY TO CLEAN

Quebec
Square 25
Quebec
Square 30

Quebec
Square 35

2424 14

2929.5

24

29 24.65

3535.5 35 30

Quebec
Square 40 4040.5 40 44

Quebec
Square 45 43.544 43.5 66

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Quebec
Square 25
Quebec
Square 30

Quebec
Square 35

9.409.40 14

11.4011.60

9.40

11.40 24.65

13.8014 13.80 30

Quebec
Square 40 15.7015.90 15.70 44

Quebec
Square 45 17.1017.30 17.10 66

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR
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Cream Stone

Gray Stone

Midnight  Stone

Sand StoneWhite Stone



Cubo N 40
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Cubo N 40

EASY TO CLEAN

Cubo 40
On Wheels 40 28 34.4

ITEM
UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) LTR

Cubo 40
On Wheels 15.70 11 34.4

ITEM
UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) LTR
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Cream Stone

Sand StoneGray Stone White Stone

Midnight  Stone



Pebbles

120



Pebbles

EASY TO CLEAN

Pebbles Small 2045

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

15

Pebbles Medium 4560 23

Pebbles Big 5880 29

HGT
(CM)

Pebbles Small 7.9017.70

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

5.90

Pebbles Medium 17.7023.60 9

Pebbles Big 22.8031.50 11.40

HGT
(Inch)

Cream Stone

Gray Stone

Midnight  Stone

Sand StoneNatural Stone
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Pebbles Planter
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Pebbles Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Pebbles Planter
Medium 4560

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

23

HGT
(CM)

Pebbles Planter
Medium 17.7023.60

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

9.05

HGT
(Inch)

Cream Stone

Gray Stone

Midnight  Stone

Sand StoneNatural Stone
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Illuminated Planters

BELIEVE IN QUALITY92

Illuminited Planters
Featuring integrated LED lighting, these planters create a mesmerizing 
ambiance, illuminating your plants and surroundings with soft, inviting glow. 
With customizable lighting options, you can e�ortlessly set the mood and 
highlight your greenery in any setting.

124
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100% Recyclable

Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

UV Resistant

Light Weight

LED Option

Illuminated Planters
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Tokyo Short



Tokyo Short

Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo 30
with inner 3030

Tokyo 40
with inner 4040

Tokyo 50
with inner 50

7

12

31.5050

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tokyo 30
with inner 11.8011.80

Tokyo 40
with inner 15.7015.70

Tokyo 50
with inner 19.70

7

12

31.5019.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

127

1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote



Milano Short
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Milano Short
Milano 30
with inner 30

Milano 40
with inner 40

30

40

8

17.40

Milano 50
with inner 50 50 40

ITEM UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) LTR

Fit’s 8” Pot

Fit’s 10” Pot

Fit’s 14” Pot

POT’S

Milano 30
with inner 11.80

Milano 40
with inner 15.70

11.80

15.70

8

17.40

Milano 50
with inner 19.70 19.70 40

ITEM UPPER
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch) LTR

Fit’s 8” Pot

Fit’s 10” Pot

Fit’s 14” Pot

POT’S Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN
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1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote



Milano High
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Milano High
Milano High Small
with inner 5037.6 -

ITEM UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) 

-

Milano High
with inner 6042 22Fits 12” Pot

POT’S LTR

Milano High Small
with inner 19.7014.80 -

ITEM UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch)

-

Milano High
with inner 23.6016.50 22Fits 12” Pot

POT’S LTR

Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN 1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote
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Havana
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Havana

Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote

133

Hawana 30
with inner 3330 12

Hawana 40
with inner 4440 28

Hawana 50
with inner 5550 61

ITEM WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

Fits 8” Pot

Fits 12” Pot

Fits 14” Pot

POT’S LTR

Hawana 30
with inner 1311.80 12

Hawana 40
with inner 17.3015.70 28

Hawana 50
with inner 21.6015.90 61

ITEM WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

Fits 8” Pot

Fits 12” Pot

Fits 14” Pot

POT’S LTR
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Tokyo High



Tokyo High

Natural Stone With inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

Tokyo 45
with inner 4530

Tokyo 75
with inner 75

9.5

Tokyo 60
with inner 6030 10

1030

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tokyo 45
with inner 17.7011.80

Tokyo 75
with inner 29.50

9.5

Tokyo 60
with inner 23.6011.80 10

1011.80

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR
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1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote



Venice
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With Inner

Venice
Venice XS
with inner 5729 -

Venice Small
with inner 6834.5 13

Venice Big
with inner 8042 30

ITEM UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) 

-

Fits 11” Pot

Fits 14” Pot

POT’S LTR

Venice XS
with inner 22.4011.40 -

Venice Small
with inner 26.7013.60 13

Venice Big
with inner 31.5016.50 30

ITEM UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch)

-

Fits 11” Pot

Fits 14” Pot

POT’S LTR

Natural Stone

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN
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1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote



Paris
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Paris
Paris XS
with inner 50

Paris Big
with inner 40

27

79

-

Paris Small
with inner 6533.2 16.70

37

ITEM LENGTH
(CM) 

40

27

33.2

WIDTH
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) 

-

Fits 14”
Pot

Fits 11”
Pot

POT’S LTR

Paris XS
with inner 19.70

Paris Big
with inner 15.70

10.60

31.10

-

Paris Small
with inner 24.2013 16.70

37

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch) 

15.70

10.60

13

WIDTH
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch)

-

Fits 14”
Pot

Fits 11”
Pot

POT’S LTR

Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote
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Pebbles
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Pebbles

Natural Stone

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote
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Pebbles Small 2045

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

15

Pebbles Medium 4550 23

Pebbles Big 5880 29

HGT
(CM)

Pebbles Small 7.9017.70

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

5.90

Pebbles Medium 17.7023.60 9

Pebbles Big 22.8031.50 11.40

HGT
(Inch)



Pebbles Planter
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Pebbles Planter

Natural Stone With Inner

LED OPTIONEASY TO CLEAN

1. Wireless
2. Chargeable
3. Brightness Increases / Decreases
4. Remote Control
5. Color Selection
6. Flash - Colors keep alternating automatically
7. Stroble - Flash of 16 colors like disco lights
8. Fade - Light fade in and of 16 colors automatically
9. Smooth - Colors changing in slow motion Remote
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Pebbles Planter 4560

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

23

HGT
(CM)

Pebbles Planter 17.7023.60

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

9.05

HGT
(Inch)



Decorative Planters

144

Elevate your indoor greenery with our latest decorative planters, where style 
meets functionality in perfect harmony. Embrace the beauty of nature while 
adding a contemporary flair to your surroundings with our innovative designs.
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Decorative Planters

100% Recyclable

Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

UV Resistant

Light Weight



Phoenix
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Phoenix

EASY TO CLEAN

Phoenix 25

Phoenix 30

Phoenix 35

25 20

30 25

35 30

9

15

25

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Phoenix 25

Phoenix 30

Phoenix 35

9.80 7.90

11.80 9.80

13.80 11.80

9

15

25

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

CreamWhite Gray

147

Mocca



Tunis
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Tunis

EASY TO CLEAN

Tunis 20

Tunis 35

20 17

35 30

4.5

21.5

Tunis 30 30 27 10.5

Tunis 25 25.5 21.5 8.5

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Tunis 20

Tunis 35

7.90 6.70

13.80 11.80

4.5

21.5

Tunis 30 12.20 10.60 10.5

Tunis 25 10 8.50 8.5

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

White
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Cream Gray Mocca



Kyiv
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Kyiv

EASY TO CLEAN

Kyiv 25

Kyiv 30

Kyiv 35

25 29

30 35

35 40

11

19

30

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Kyiv 25

Kyiv 30

Kyiv 35

9.80 11.40

11.80 13.80

13.80 15.70

11

19

30

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

White Cream MoccaGray
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Bello Bowl Planter

152



Bello Bowl Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Bello Bowl
Planter 30

Bello Bowl
Planter 35

Bello Bowl
Planter 40

30 14.5

35 17

40 20

6

10

15.1

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello Bowl
Planter 30

Bello Bowl
Planter 35

Bello Bowl
Planter 40

11.80 5.70

13.80 6.70

15.70 7.90

6

10

15.1

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Pink

Teracota

Yellow 

Black

Green Purple

Orange

White

153

Blue



Bello Hanging
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Bello Hanging

EASY TO CLEAN

Bello HB 16 16 10

Bello HB 18 18 10

Bello HB 20 20 13

1.210

1.600

2.510

Bello HB 25 25 16 4.800

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello HB 16 6.30 3.90

Bello HB 18 7.10 3.90

Bello HB 20 7.80 5.10

1.210

1.600

2.510

Bello HB 25 9.80 6.30 4.800

ITEM UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) LTR

Blue

White

Pink

Teracota

Yellow 

Black Green

Purple Orange

Mocca
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Bello Hook Pot
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Bello Hook Pot

EASY TO CLEAN

Bello Kook Pot 20 15 2.2

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello Kook Pot 7.90 5.90 2.2

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

157

Blue

White

Pink

Teracota

Yellow 

Green

Orange

Purple



Bello Wall Planter
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Bello Wall Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Bello Wall
Planter 20 15 2

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bello Wall
Planter 7.90 5.90 2

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Blue

White

Pink

Teracota

Yellow

Green

Orange

Purple



Bello Rectangle
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Bello Rectangle

EASY TO CLEAN

Bello
Rectangle 30 30 15 14 4.35

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Bello
Rectangle 30 11.80 5.90 5.50 4.35

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Blue

White

Pink

Yellow 

Black Green

Orange

Mocca
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Teracota

Purple



Ripples - Watering Can
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Ripples - Watering Can

EASY TO CLEAN

Ripples 22 38 21 5

ITEM LENGTH
(CM) 

WIDTH
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) 

LTR

Ripples 8.70 15 8.30 5

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

BELIEVE IN QUALITY 163

Blue Yellow Cream

Mocca Red



Drizzle - Watering Can
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Drizzle - Watering Can

EASY TO CLEAN

5L Water
Can 18 44 28 5

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

5L Water
Can 7.10 17.30 11 5

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR
Blue Yellow

Cream Mocca
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Cosmos
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Cosmos

EASY TO CLEAN

Cosmos 20

Cosmos 25

20 17

25 22

3

6

Cosmos 30 30 26 10

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Cosmos 20

Cosmos 25

7.90 6.70

9.80 8.70

3

6

Cosmos 30 11.80 10.20 10

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Teracota
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Victoria Hanging Basket
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Victoria Hanging Basket

EASY TO CLEAN

Victoria Hanging
Basket 20 13 3

ITEM UPPER
(CM) 

HGT
(CM) 

LTR

Victoria Hanging
Basket 7.80 5.10 3

ITEM UPPER
(Inch) 

HGT
(Inch) 

LTR

RedWhite Cream

Mocca

169

Yellow 
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Grower Pots
Designed with precision and care, our grower pots provide a superior 
environment for root development, ensuring healthy, vigorous plants from 
seedling to maturity. Crafted from durable, high-quality recycled materials, 
these pots o�er excellent drainage and aeration, crucial factors in promoting 
robust plant growth.
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100% Recyclable

Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

UV Resistant

Light Weight

Grower Pots



Grower Pot
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India’s
Biggest 
Grower

Pot



Grower Pot
6 6 0.10
6 6 0.10
8 6 0.20

10 9 0.40
16 14 1.95
21 19 3.60
25 21 6.80
27 23 8.80
30 25 11.50
35 29 19
40 33 28.60
45 38 40.60
50 41.50 55.70
60 50 97.30

2.5” Square Pots
2.5” Plastic Pots
3” Plastic Pots

4” Plastic Pot
6.5” Plastic Pot
8” Plastic Pot
10” Plastic Pot
11” Plastic Pot
12” Plastic Pot
14” Plastic Pot
16” Plastic Pot
18” Plastic Pot
20” Plastic Pot
24” Plastic Pot
28” Plastic Pot 71 54 150

ITEM UPPER (CM) 
4
4
6

6 6 0.203” Square Pots 5
7.50

11
15
18
20
22
27
30
33
37
46
54

LOWER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

2.40 2.40 0.10
2.40 2.40 0.10
3.10 2.40 0.20

3.90 3.50 0.40
6.30 5.50 1.95
8.30 7.50 3.60
9.80 8.30 6.80
10.60 9.05 8.80
11.80 9.80 11.50
13.80 11.40 19
15.70 13 28.60
17.70 15 40.60
19.70 16.30 55.70
23.60 19.70 97.30

2.5” Square Pots
2.5” Plastic Pots
3” Plastic Pots

4” Plastic Pot
6.5” Plastic Pot
8” Plastic Pot
10” Plastic Pot
11” Plastic Pot
12” Plastic Pot
14” Plastic Pot
16” Plastic Pot
18” Plastic Pot
20” Plastic Pot
24” Plastic Pot
28” Plastic Pot 27.95 21.25 150

ITEM UPPER (Inch) 
1.60
1.60
2.40

2.40 2.40 0.203” Square Pots 2
2.95
4.30
5.90
7.10
7.90
8.70
10.60
11.80

13
14.60
18.10

-

LOWER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR
Blue

Purple

Pink

Yellow 

Black

Green

Orange

173

EASY TO CLEAN

Teracota

White



Gropro

174



Gropro

EASY TO CLEAN

Black Teracota

Black Teracota

175

9.90 8.60 0.4
12.40 11.10 0.8
12.70 12.70 1

19.30 15.80 2.85
20.30 18.80 4

23 20 4.48
25.50 21 6.5

4” Pot
4.5” Pot
5” Pot

7.5” Pot
8” Pot
9” Pot
10” Pot

30 25 11.512” Pot
35 29 1914” Pot
60 50 97.324” Pot

ITEM UPPER (CM)

15.40 14 1.656” Pot

HGT (CM) LTR

3.90 3.40 0.4
4.90 4.40 0.8

5 5 1

7.50 6.20 2.85
8 7.40 4

9.05 7.80 4.48
10 8.30 6.5

4” Pot
4.5” Pot
5” Pot

7.5” Pot
8” Pot
9” Pot
10” Pot

11.80 9.80 11.512” Pot
13.80 11.40 1914” Pot
23.60 19.70 97.324” Pot

ITEM UPPER (Inch)

6.10 5.50 1.656” Pot

HGT (Inch) LTR

Gropro Advance
12.40 11.10 0.8
12.70 12.70 1

4.5” Pot
5” Pot

ITEM UPPER (CM) 

15.40 14 1.656” Pot

HGT (CM) LTR

4.90 4.40 0.8
5 5 1

4.5” Pot
5” Pot

ITEM UPPER (Inch)

6.10 5.50 1.656” Pot

HGT (Inch) LTR



Bowl Planter

176



Bowl  Planter
Bowl Planter
45 45 26 20

Bowl Planter
60 60 26 49

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) LTR

Bowl Planter
45 17.70 10.20 20

Bowl Planter
60 23.60 10.20 49

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch) LTR

Black

Blue

White

Pink

Teracota

Yellow 

Green

Orange

Purple

177

EASY TO CLEAN



Bonsai Oval

178



Bonsai Oval

Bonsai Oval
Small

Bonsai Oval
Big

40 15

54 16.50

8

16.80

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

30

42

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Bonsai Oval
Small

Bonsai Oval
Big

15.70 5.90

21.25 6.50

8

16.80

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

11.80

16.50

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Blue

White

Pink

Yellow 

Black

Green

Orange

Teracota Purple

179

EASY TO CLEAN



Juniper

180



Juniper

Juniper 21 21 8 1.40

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

16

Juniper 28 28 10 320

Juniper 40 40 13 8.7029

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Juniper 21 8.30 3.10 1.40

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

6.30

Juniper 28 11 3.90 37.90

Juniper 40 15.70 5.10 8.7011.40

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Blue

Orange

Pink

Yellow 

Black

Green

Teracota Purple

White

181

EASY TO CLEAN



Window Planter

182



Window Planter
Window
Planter 45

Window
Planter 60

Window
Planter 90

45 20 13.60

ITEM LENGTH
(CM)

20

60 27 3329

37.590 30 65

WIDTH
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Window
Planter 45

Window
Planter 60

Window
Planter 90

17.70 7.90 13.60

ITEM LENGTH
(Inch)

7.90

23.60 10.62 3311.40

1435.40 11.80 65

WIDTH
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR
Blue

Orange

Teracota

Yellow 

Green

Purple

Pink

183

EASY TO CLEAN

Gray

Mocca W.P. 90 Available
with wheels

Black



Corsica Hanging Basket

184



Corsica Hanging Basket

Corsica Hanging
Basket 18
Corsica Hanging
Basket 20

12 2.30

ITEM

18

14 320

UPPER
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

Corsica Hanging
Basket 18
Corsica Hanging
Basket 20

4.70 2.30

ITEM

7.10

5.50 37.90

UPPER
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

Blue

OrangePink

Teracota

Yellow 

Black

Green

Purple

185

EASY TO CLEAN



Garden Accessories

186

Net Pot Cavity 51

Net Pot Cavity 33

Size : 28”x 14”

For - 6" Grower Pot

Multi purpose
Bench

Nursery Tray

Universal Spacing Tray

For - 5" Grower Pot
8 Cavity Spacing Tray

For - 6" Grower Pot
6 Cavity Spacing Tray

For - 5" & 6"
Grower Pot

Pot Stand

Orchid



Bahubali Ghamela

Hose Pipe

ITEM

Bahubali Ghamela 16 43 13 13

Bahubali Ghamela 18 47 15 18

UPPER
(CM)

HGT
(CM)

LTR

ITEM

Bahubali Ghamela 16 16.90 5.10 13

Bahubali Ghamela 18 18.50 5.90 18

UPPER
(Inch)

HGT
(Inch)

LTR

ITEM

Small 0.5”

0.75”Med

1”Big

Size

187

Garden Accessories



FRP  Planters
Our FRP planters boast a luxurious finish that exudes elegance and style, 
elevating the ambiance of any space they adorn. Each planter is meticulously 
hand-finished to perfection, showcasing attention to detail and unparalleled 
craftsmanship.

188



Non Fading Color

Easy to Clean

Light Weight

FRP  Planters

189



Snorlax

190



Snorlax

EASY TO CLEAN

Snorlax Big 92.7068.60

Snorlax Medium 77.5060

Snorlax Small 6148.30

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Snorlax Big 36.5027

Snorlax Medium 30.5023.60

Snorlax Small 2419

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

191



Globus
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Globus

EASY TO CLEAN

Globus Big 8785.70

Globus Medium 66.7069.85

Globus Small 50.8052.10

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Globus Big 34.2533.70

Globus Medium 26.2569.50

Globus Small 2020.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

193



Oswald Pro
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Oswald Pro

EASY TO CLEAN

Oswald Pro XL 88.9091.40

Oswald Pro Big 69.8572.40

Oswald Pro Medium 54.6054.60

Oswald Pro Small 38.1039.40

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Oswald Pro XL 3536

Oswald Pro Big 27.5028.50

Oswald Pro Medium 21.5021.50

Oswald Pro Small 1515.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

195



Rib Vertical

196



Rib Vertical

EASY TO CLEAN

Rib Vertical Big 5354

Rib Vertical Medium 4243

Rib Vertical Small 3535

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM) 

Rib Vertical Big 20.9021.25

Rib Vertical Medium 16.5016.90

Rib Vertical Small 13.8013.80

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood Matt
• Walnut Wood Matt
• Rustic Wood Matt
• Dark Brown Dual Tone
• Black and White Dual Tone

Recommended Finishes :

197



Rib Vertical XL
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Rib Vertical XL

EASY TO CLEAN

Rib Vertical XL Big 7170

Rib Vertical XL Medium 5356

Rib Vertical XL Small 4140

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Rib Vertical XL Big 27.9527.55

Rib Vertical XL Medium 20.9022

Rib Vertical XL Small 16.1015.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood Matt
• Walnut Wood Matt
• Rustic Wood Matt
• Dark Brown Dual Tone
• Black and White Dual Tone

Recommended Finishes :

199



Rib Horizontal

200



Rib Horizontal

EASY TO CLEAN

Rib Horizontal Big 41.9053.30

Rib Horizontal
Medium 35.6045.70

Rib Small 29.2035.60

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Rib Horizontal Big 16.5021

Rib Horizontal
Medium 1418

Rib Small 11.5014

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

201



Caso

202



• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

Caso

EASY TO CLEAN

Caso 40 6040

Caso 50 7550

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Caso 40 23.6015.70

Caso 50 29.5019.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

203



Cono
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Cono

EASY TO CLEAN

Cono Small 4027

Cono Medium 6633

Cono Big 7642

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Cono Small 15.7010.60

Cono Medium 2613

Cono Big 29.3026.50

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzp Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

205



Crystal
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Crystal

EASY TO CLEAN

Crystal 6040

Crystal XL Large 8736

Crystal XL Medium 6834

Crystal XL Small 4834

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Crystal 23.6015.70

Crystal XL Large 34.2514.20

Crystal XL Medium 26.8013.40

Crystal XL Small 18.9013.40

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood Matt
• Walnut Wood Matt
• Rustic Wood Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

207



Ceira

208



Ceira

EASY TO CLEAN

Ceira 1001 2634

Ceira 1201 2938

Ceira 1401 3142

Ceira 1601 3649

Ceira 1801 4459

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Ceira 1001 10.2013.40

Ceira 1201 11.4015

Ceira 1401 12.2016.50

Ceira 1601 14.2019.30

Ceira 1801 17.3023.20

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzp Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

209



Regal

210



Regal

EASY TO CLEAN

Regal 7760

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Regal 30.3023.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

211



Fleur

212



213

Fleur

EASY TO CLEAN

Fleur Big 4346

Fleur Small 2227

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Fleur Big 16.9018.10

Fleur Small 8.7010.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood Matt
• Walnut Wood Matt
• Rustic Wood Matt

Recommended Finishes :



Petra
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Petra

EASY TO CLEAN

Petra Small 24.723.5

Petra Medium 3330

Petra Big 4139

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Petra Small 9.709.25

Petra Medium 1311.80

Petra Big 16.1015.35

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

215



Azziano
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Azziano

EASY TO CLEAN

Azziano Small 3026

Azziano Medium 4133

Azziano Big 49.5041

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Azziano Small 11.8010.20

Azziano Medium 16.1013

Azziano Big 19.5016.10

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Glossy & Stone Finish
• Dual Tone & Matt Finish
• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Pine Wood

Recommended Finishes :

217



Bowl Planter
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Bowl Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Bowl Planter
Large 32100

Bowl Planter
Medium 3070

Bowl Planter
Small 1570

Bowl Planter
XL 26120

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Bowl Planter
Large 12.6039.40

Bowl Planter
Medium 11.8027.55

Bowl Planter
Small 5.9027.55

Bowl Planter
XL 10.2047.20

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

219



Allure Bowl
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Allure Bowl

EASY TO CLEAN

Allure Bowl 3260

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Allure Bowl 12.6023.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

221



Pearl  Planter

222



Pearl Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Pearl Large 5046

Pearl Medium 4440

Pearl Small 4038

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Pearl Large 19.7018.10

Pearl Medium 17.3015.70

Pearl Small 15.7015

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

223



Ringstone Square
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Ringstone Square

EASY TO CLEAN

Ringstone Square 4040

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Ringstone Square 15.7015.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

Ringstone Round
Ringstone Round
Big 5158

Ringstone Round
Small 3741

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Ringstone Round
Big 20.1022.80

Ringstone Round
Small 14.6016.10

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Walnut Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Rustic Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

225



Ringstone Round XL

226



Ringstone Round XL

EASY TO CLEAN

Ringstone Round
XL Big 4560

Ringstone Round
XL Small 3040

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Ringstone Round
XL Big 17.7023.60

Ringstone Round
XL Small 11.8015.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Walnut Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Rustic Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

227



R S Ring

228



R S Ring

EASY TO CLEAN

R S Ring 3144

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

R S Ring 12.2017.30

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Walnut Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Rustic Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Plain color of your choice
• Pine Wood New Finish

Recommended Finishes :

229



Ringstone High
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Ringstone High

EASY TO CLEAN

Ringstone High
Large 9442

Ringstone High
Medium 6837

Ringstone High
Small 5230

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Ringstone High
Large 3716.50

Ringstone High
Medium 26.8014.60

Ringstone High
Small 20.5011.80

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yello Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Stone Finish
• White Stone Finish
• Sand Stone Finish
• Any Plain Color

Recommended Finishes :

231



Wave Vertical
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Wave Vertical

EASY TO CLEAN

Wave Vertical
Big 8537

Wave Vertical
Small 6832

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Wave Vertical
Big 33.5014.60

Wave Vertical
Small 26.8012.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

233



Wave Horizontal

234



Wave Horizontal

EASY TO CLEAN

Wave Horizontal
Big 8334

Wave Horizontal
Medium 6532

Wave Horizontal
Small 4728

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Wave Horizontal
Big 32.7013.40

Wave Horizontal
Medium 25.6012.60

Wave Horizontal
Small 18.5011

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

235



Wave Planter
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Wave Planter

EASY TO CLEAN

Wave Planter
Big 9244

Wave Planter
Medium 77 44

Wave Planter
Small 4744

Wave Planter
XL 10944

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Wave Planter
Big 36.2017.30

Wave Planter
Medium 30.30 17.30

Wave Planter
Small 18.5017.30

Wave Planter
XL 42.9017.30

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Stone Finish
• White Stone Finish
• Sand Stone Finish
• Any Plain Color

Recommended Finishes :

237



Cubico
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Cubico

EASY TO CLEAN

Cubico Big 7640

Cubico Medium 58 30

Cubico Small 4122

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Cubico Big 29.9015.70

Cubico Medium 22.80 11.80

Cubico Small 16.108.70

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

239

• Black Italian Marble
• White Italian Marble
• Brown Italian Marble
• Terrazzo Finish
• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :



Oswald
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Oswald

EASY TO CLEAN

Oswald 9756

Oswald XL 77.40 40.60

Oswald Big 58.4036.80

Oswald Medium 4230.40

Oswald Small 29.2025.40

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Oswald 38.2022

Oswald XL 30.5016

Oswald Big 2314.50

Oswald Medium 16.5012

Oswald Small 11.5010

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

241



Diamond High
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Diamond High

EASY TO CLEAN

Diamond High 
Big 6630

Diamond High 
Small 4728

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Diamond High 
Big 2611.80

Diamond High 
Small 18.5011

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Walnut Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Rustic Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

243



Diamond Low
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Diamond Low

EASY TO CLEAN

Diamond Low 
Big 5740

Diamond Low
Small 4332

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Diamond Low
Big 20.4015.70

Diamond Low
Small 16.9012.60

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Walnut Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Rustic Wood - Gloss / Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

245



Vertica
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Vertica

EASY TO CLEAN

Vertica Big 5750

Vertica Medium 4136

Vertica Small 3127

Vertica XL 8848

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Vertica Big 22.4019.70

Vertica Medium 16.1014.20

Vertica Small 12.2010.60

Vertica XL 34.6018.90

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Teak Wood Matt
• Walnut Wood Matt
• Rustic Wood Matt
• Plain color of your choice

Recommended Finishes :

247



Iris
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Iris

EASY TO CLEAN

Iris Big 3844.45

Iris Small 2833

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Iris Big 1517.50

Iris Small 1113

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

249



Decco
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Decco

EASY TO CLEAN

Decco Big 4253.30

Decco Medium 35.5046

Decco Small 29.2035.50

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Decco Big 16.5021

Decco Medium 1418.10

Decco Small 11.5014

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

251



Wooden Barrel
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Wooden Barrel

EASY TO CLEAN

Wooden Barrel
Large 3746

Wooden Barrel
Medium 2630

Wooden Barrel
Small 1721

Wooden Barrel
XL 4456

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Wooden Barrel
Large 14.6018.11

Wooden Barrel
Medium 10.2011.80

Wooden Barrel
Small 6.708.30

Wooden Barrel
XL 17.3022

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Classic Wooden Matt Finish
Recommended Finishes :

253



Quadro
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Quadro

EASY TO CLEAN

Quadro 4530

ITEM UPPER (CM) HGT (CM)

Quadro 17.7011.80

ITEM UPPER (Inch) HGT (Inch)

• Blue Ceramic
• Yellow Ceramic
• Red Ceramic
• Teak Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Walnut Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Rustic Wood-Gloss/Matt
• Gray Marble
• Yellow Marble
• Blue Marble
• Rose Marble
• Plain Colour of your Choice

Recommended Finishes :

255


